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Monday, July 1, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 9:55 am:  Greetings and brief introduction 

 10:00 am:  Saverio Moroni, DEMOCRITOS, IOM-CNR 
"Forces and Response Functions in QMC" 

 11:30 am:  Riccardo Rota, Università degli Studi di Trento and INO-CNR 
"Quantum Monte Carlo study of the dynamic structure factor of Bose hard-sphere systems" 
 

  Tuesday, July 2, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:00 am:  Alexandros Gezerlis, TU Darmstadt 
"Quantum Monte Carlo with Chiral Effective Field Theory Interactions" 

 11:30 pm:  Manolo Per, Commonwealth Scientific and Industrial Research Organisation 
"Calculating properties other than the total energy in Diffusion Monte Carlo" 

  

Wednesday, July 3, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:00 am: Piotr Magierski, Warsaw University of Technology 
"Equilibrium and non-equilibrium properties of unitary Fermi gas from Quantum Monte Carlo" 

 11:30 am: Miguel Morales, LLNL 
"Quantum Monte Carlo benchmark of exchange-correlation functionals for ab-initio simulations" 

 

Thursday, July 4, 2013 
No Seminar 

Happy July 4th!!! 
 

Friday, July 5, 2013 
Room C421, Physics/Astronomy Tower 

 10:00 am:  Brenda Rubenstein, Columbia University 
"Finite Temperature Auxiliary-Field Quantum Monte Carlo for Bose-Fermi Mixtures" 

 11:30 pm:  Christopher Gilbreth, Yale University 
"Stabilizing Canonical-Ensemble Calculations in the Auxiliary-Field Monte Carlo Method" 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Please send your talks to janine@phys.washington.edu or bring them to me in C411. 
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Yoram Alhassid Yale University yoram.alhassid@yale.edu  6/30-7/14 5-9827 C424 

Fernando Arias de 
Saavedra Alìas 

Univ de Granada arias@ugr.es  7/1-8/3 5-3606 C411A 

Michal Bajdich LBL/UCB mbajdich@lbl.gov 7/4-7/11 5-9726 B449 

Massimo Boninsegni 
 

Univ of Alberta m.boninsegni@ualberta.ca 6/23-7/4 5-9782 C418 

Aurel Bulgac Univ of Washington bulgac@uw.edu Local 5-2988 B478 

Bryan Clark Microsoft Research bkclark@gmail.com  7/2-7/16 5-9773 B449 

Joaquin Drut UNC-CH drut@email.unc.edu 6/23-8/2 5-3633 C411A 

Matus Dubecky Univ of Olomouc matus.dubecky@upol.cz  6/24-7/6 5-3971 C404 

Jonathan DuBois LLNL dubois9@llnl.gov  6/23-8/3 5-3606 C411A 

Michael M. Forbes INT mforbes@uw.edu  Local 5-9776 C408 

Stefano Gandolfi LANL stefano@lanl.gov  6/30-8/3 5-9780 C420 

Alexandros Gezerlis TU Darmstadt gezerlis@uoguelph.ca 

6/27-7/6 5-3620 C437 

Christopher Gilbreth  Yale Univ christopher.gilbreth@yale.edu  7/1-7/14 C437 5-3620 

Azam Kardan Ferdowsi Univ of 
Mashhad 

aa_kardan@yahoo.com  TBD N/A N/A 

Timo Lähde Forschungszentrum 
Juelich GmbH 

t.laehde@fz-juelich.de  6/22-7/6 6-5006 B447 

Piotr Magierski Warsaw Univ of 
Technology 

piotrm@uw.edu  6/30-7/21 5-9726 B449 

Jeremy McMinis LLNL mcminis1@llnl.gov  6/30-7/6 5-3969 C408 

Miguel A. Morales LLNL moralessilva2@llnl.gov  6/30-7/6 5-3348 C404 

Saverio Moroni 
 

DEMOCRITOS, IOM-
CNR 

saveriomoroni@gmail.com  6/23-7/6 5-9828 C424 

Eric Neuscamman  UC Berekely eric.neuscamman@gmail.com  6/30-7/12 5-3620 C437 

Francesco Pederiva Univ of Trento pederiva@science.unitn.it  6/23-8/3 5-9781 C420 

Manolo Per  CSIRO manolo.per@csiro.au  6/30-7/14 5-9830 C438 

Alessandro Roggero  Univ of Trento roggero@science.unitn.it  6/30-7/20 5-9775 B474 

Maurizio Rossi Università degli 
Studi di Padova 

maurizio.rossi@pd.infn.it  6/23-7/5 5-9723 B468 

Riccardo Rota  Università degli 
Studi di Trento 

rota@science.unitn.it  6/30-7/14 5-9782 C418 

Brenda Rubenstein Columbia Univ, 
Chemistry 

rubenstein.brenda@gmail.com  6/30-7/10 5-9774 B474 

Kevin E. Schmidt  Arizona State Univ kevin.schmidt@asu.edu  7/5-8/5 5-3719 C431 

Matthias Troyer  ETH Zurich troyer@phys.ethz.ch  7/3-7/13 6-5342 B447 

Cyrus Umrigar  Cornell Univ CyrusUmrigar@cornell.edu  7/2-7/17 5-9831 C438 

mailto:yoram.alhassid@yale.edu
mailto:arias@ugr.es
mailto:mbajdich@lbl.gov
mailto:m.boninsegni@ualberta.ca
mailto:bulgac@uw.edu
mailto:bkclark@gmail.com
mailto:drut@email.unc.edu
mailto:matus.dubecky@upol.cz
mailto:dubois9@llnl.gov
mailto:mforbes@uw.edu
mailto:stefano@lanl.gov
mailto:gezerlis@uoguelph.ca
mailto:christopher.gilbreth@yale.edu
mailto:aa_kardan@yahoo.com
mailto:t.laehde@fz-juelich.de
mailto:piotrm@uw.edu
mailto:mcminis1@llnl.gov
mailto:moralessilva2@llnl.gov
mailto:saveriomoroni@gmail.com
mailto:eric.neuscamman@gmail.com
mailto:pederiva@science.unitn.it
mailto:manolo.per@csiro.au
mailto:roggero@science.unitn.it
mailto:maurizio.rossi@pd.infn.it
mailto:rota@science.unitn.it
mailto:rubenstein.brenda@gmail.com
mailto:kevin.schmidt@asu.edu
mailto:troyer@phys.ethz.ch
mailto:CyrusUmrigar@cornell.edu


 

 

Ettore Vitali 
 

Università degli 
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